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Date last updated: November 2022 
 

Company  
Contact 
person  

Address 1  Address 2  Address 3  Address 4  Phone  Email  

Accuro Retirement 
Funding Ltd  

Clodagh 
Sheehan  

Brook House  
Unit C4  
Donnybrook   
Commercial   

Douglas  Cork  021 435 0806  csheehan@accuro.ie   

Acumen & Trust Pension 
Trustees DAC  

Ciaran 
Martin  

4 & 5 The 
Avenue  

Beacon Court  Sandyford  Dublin 18  01 293 6500  ciaran.martin@acumen.ie   

Allied Pension Trustees 
Ltd  

Vincent 
Boyle  

Apex 
Business 
Centre  

Blackthorn Rd  Sandyford  Dublin 18  01 206 3010  vboyle@alliedpensions.com   

Arthur Cox  Philip Smith  
Earlsfort 
Terrace  

Dublin 2      01 618 0557  philip.smith@arthurcox.com   

Caron Consulting  
James 
Caron  

35 Windfield  
Gardens  

Clybaun Road  Knocknacarra  Galway  087 648 6081  jamescaron@eircom.net   

Eversheds Sutherland  Peter Fahy  
One 
Earlsfort 
Centre  

Earlsfort 
Terrace  

Dublin 2    01 664 4206  
peterfahy@eversheds-
sutherland.ie   

Hopkins Financial 
Consultants  

Patrick 
Hopkins  

107 
Trimbleston  

Goatstown  Dublin 14    087 258 6482  pat@hopkins-financial.ie  

Independent Trustee   
Company  

Elma Fox  
Harmony 
Court  

Harmony Row  Dublin 2    01 614 8069  elma.fox@trustee.ie  

Invesco Ltd  Brian Sexton  
2 Sandyford  
Business  
Centre  

Burtonhall Rd  Sandyford  Dublin 18  01 294 7600  bsexton@invesco.ie   

Irish Association of   
Pension Funds  

Amy Peat  Suite 2  Slane House  
25 Lr Mount  
Street  

Dublin 2  01 661 2427  info@iapf.ie  

Irish Institute of Pensions 
Management  

Cathy-Ann                         
Flinter   

Suite 2 Slane House 
25 Lr Mount 
Street 

Dublin 2 
01 613 0874      
 

info@iipm.ie   
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Irish Life Corporate 
Business  

Pauline 
Killeen  

Lower Abbey 
St  

Dublin 1      01 856 3710  pauline.killeen@irishlife.ie  

Joseph G. Byrne and 
Sons Consulting 
Actuaries Ltd. 

Joe Byrne Elm House 
Leopardstown 
Office Park 

Sandyford Dublin 18 01 288 1618 joe.byrne@byrneactuary.com  

Lane Clark & Peacock  
Ireland Ltd  

Eoin Mullen  Office 2  
Grand Canal 
Wharf  

South Docks 
Road  

 Dublin 4  01 614 4393  Eoin.mullen@lcpireland.com  

Mason Hayes & Curran 
Stephen 
Gillick 

South Bank 
House 

Barrow Street  Dublin 4 01 614 2198 sgillick@MHC.ie  

Mercer (Ireland) Ltd  Avril Shorten  
Charlotte 
House  

Charlemont St  Dublin 2    01 4118155  avril.shorten@mercer.com  

Nelson Life  Rory Nelson  Unit 9  Dockgate  Dock Road  Galway  091 441 188  rory@nelsonlife.ie  

PricewaterhouseCoopers 
Martin 
McAlister 

One 
Spencer 
Dock  

North Wall 
Quay  

Dublin 1    087 1612746 martin.mcalister@ie.pwc.com   

PricewaterhouseCoopers 
Marc 
Cosgrove  

Ballycar 
House   

Newtown  Waterford    051 317 729  marc.cosgrove@ie.pwc.com   

Quest Capital Trustees 
Ltd  

Paul Murray  
9 Fitzwilliam 
Square 

Dublin 2      01 661 3170  info@qct.ie  

Rubicon Investment 
Consulting Ltd  

Fiona Daly  
107 Castle 
Riada  
Avenue  

Lucan  Co. Dublin    01 624 9706  fiona.daly@rubiconic.ie   

Stephen Lalor  
Stephen 
Lalor  

9 Wainsfort 
Manor  
Grove  

Terenure  Dublin 6W    086 857 0066  stephenplalor@gmail.com  

Trident Consulting  
John O' 
Connell  

300A 
Cathedral  
Court  

New Street  Dublin 8    01 485 3885  john@tridentconsulting.ie   
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Trustee and Pension 
Support Services 

James 
Skehan 

5 Somerton Donabate Co Dublin  K36YY71 
01 8434176/ 
086 9191007 

james@trusteepensionsuppor
t.com  

Willis Towers Watson  Conor Lynch  Elm Park  Merrion Road  Dublin 4    01 775 6734  
conor.lynch@willistowerswats
on.com  

William Fry Ian Devlin 
2 Grand 
Canal 
Square 

Dublin 2 D02 A342  01 639 5064 ian.devlin@williamfry.com  

Zurich Life Assurance plc  
Rose 
Leonard   

Zurich 
House  

Frascati Road  Blackrock   Co. Dublin   01 209 2219  rose.leonard@zurich.com  
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